Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

OpenSTV

Election rules

Bartlett Faculty of the Built Environment (Postgraduate Taught)

02-Nov-15
1
23
0
11.5
1.6.1
ERS97 STV

First
Candidates Preferences
Luis Menendez Sanchez 1
Jing Cao 18
RON (Re-Open Nominations) 4
Non-transferable
Totals 23

Elected



